	REC	11-0	3-1998		DO NOT USE	
	PATE					
O THE HONORABLE COMN SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE			307422			
. NAME OF CONVEYING PA	RTY(IES) (ASSIGNOR	S(S)):			<u> </u>	
. Alain-Dominique PERRIN	MRP 1-2-9	ann A	2. Jacques DIL⊺ 4.	OER -	THIS IS A CORRE	CTION
5.	7-2-9	8 1	6.			8
IDDITIONAL NAME(S) OF C	'	{	8. no □vec ⊠k	10	6	
DDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CO	SINVETING PARTITIES	) ATTACHEL	), [ ] 1E9 [ ]	NO.	ارمان المرابع المرابع	13
. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S		ST:			S	
AME: Cartier International B.	V.				Y	
DDRESS: Herengracht 436 A	Amsterdam-C, Netherlai	nds			<u>.</u>	GD T
DDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADE	DRESS(ES) ATTACHER	na Mes P	⊠NΩ			a)
. NATURE OF CONVEYAN		/: [_]1E9 [	AINO		<del></del>	
(Submit herewith only one		n-multiple c	opies of same A	Assignn	nent signed by differ	rent inventors is on
document)	⊠WHOLE □F	ART INTERE	ST E	YEC D	ATE: March 19, 19	07
formal .	<b>K</b> 111111111111111111111111111111111		-		717 <b>2</b> 1 (Maron 10, 10	<i>。</i>
☐SECURITY XECUTION DATE(S) ON TH SSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE A	MERGER OF THE ME	LED HEREW	155191011 ITH: (NOTE: IF 87	DATES	ON DECLARATION FORME	+ (cel N AND 0.557.
I.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO					YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)   M# eries code/serial	1 et INVE if not ir		B. PATENT NO	(S)   N		1st INVENTOR if Bot in Bem 1
9/068,175 2359	8 <b>8</b>					<b>1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</b>
. Name & Address of Party t		ce 6	AUIMPED IN	701)/F		
Concerning Document Sho			S. NUMBER IN	VULVE	D:	10 Hills
ushman Darby & Cushman			6. NUMBER IN APPLNS 1 +			P PECSIVI
	ı		APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF	PATS: FEE E	0 = TOTAL 1 NCLOSED: (Code	10 TO
ntellectual Property Group o	of		APPLNS 1 +	PATS: FEE E	0 = TOTAL 1 NCLOSED: (Code	10 TO
ntellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N	of LP I.W.		APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF	PATS: FEE E	0 = TOTAL 1 NCLOSED: (Code	P 2   RECEIVED   581) 3 9:
ntellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWE!	of LP I.W. 3		APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF	PATS: FEE E	0 = TOTAL 1 NCLOSED: (Code	10 TO
ntellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N IINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWEI VASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3	of LP I.W. 3	7	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA  3. IF ABOVE FE	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4	0 = TOTAL 1 NCLOSED: (Code 0 = \$40 SSING OR INADEQU	581) 9: 5:3
ntellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWE! VASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3 5.5ATTY DKT:	of LP I.W. R 918	7	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOT	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4 E IS MIS	0 = TOTAL 1  NCLOSED: (Code 0 = \$40  SSING OR INADEQUEPOSIT ACCOUNT	581) 9: 53 ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975
ntellectual Property Group of illsbury Madison & Sutro L 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N IINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER VASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3	of LP I.W. 3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA  3. IF ABOVE FE	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4 E IS MIS CY TO E	0 = TOTAL 1 NCLOSED: (Code 0 = \$40 SSING OR INADEQU	581) 9: 5:3
ntellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWE! VASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3 5.5ATTY DKT:	of LP I.W. R 918 Serie 1978	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA  3. IF ABOVE FE INSUFFICIENCY JNDER ORDER	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4 E IS MIS CY TO E	0 = TOTAL 1  NCLOSED: (Code 0 = \$40  SSING OR INADEQU DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20053 CLIENT NO.	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.
ntellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L. 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N. INTH FLOOR, EAST TOWE! VASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3.5ATTY DKT:  235968  MATTER NO.	of LP I.W. R 918 Serie 197B CLIENT REI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA  3. IF ABOVE FE INSUFFICIENCY JNDER ORDER	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4 E IS MIS CY TO E	0 = TOTAL 1  NCLOSED: (Code 0 = \$40  SSING OR INADEQUEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20053	581) 3 9: 53 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39: 55 39:
ntellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L. 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N. IINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER VASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3.5ATTY DKT:  235968 MATTER NO.	of LP I.W. R 918 Serie 1978 CLIENT REI	- 7 - 7 - 8 - 8 - 1	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOT  B. IF ABOVE FE INSUFFICIENT JNDER ORDEF dup. sheet not requ	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4 E IS MIS CY TO D R NO	0 = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Code to the code to	581) 9: 53 ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.
ntellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L. 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3 5.5 ATTY DKT:  235968  MATTER NO.  3. STATEMENT AND SIGNATO the best of my knowledge.	of LP I.W. R 918 Serie 1978 CLIENT REI	- 7 - 7 - 8 - 8 - 1	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOT  B. IF ABOVE FE INSUFFICIENT JNDER ORDEF dup. sheet not requ	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4 E IS MIS CY TO D R NO	0 = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Code to the code to	581) 9: 53 ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.
ntellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L. 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3 5.5 ATTY DKT:  235968 MATTER NO.	of LP I.W. R 918 Serie 1978 CLIENT REI	F. Ling information	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA  3. IF ABOVE FE INSUFFICIENC JNDER ORDER dup. sheet not requent	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4  E IS MIS CY TO E NO	0 = TOTAL 1 ENCLOSED: (Code to the code to	581) 9: 53 ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.
ntellectual Property Group of illsbury Madison & Sutro L 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NUNTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER VASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3.5ATTY DKT:  235968 MATTER NO.	of LP I.W. 918  Serie 1978  CLIENT REI  TURE. ge and belief, the forego	F.	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA  3. IF ABOVE FE INSUFFICIENCY UNDER ORDEF dup, sheet not requ on is true and co	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4  E IS MIS CY TO E NO   uired   r of pagachmen	0 = TOTAL 1 INCLOSED: (Code of the code of	581) 9: 53 ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.
ntellectual Property Group of illsbury Madison & Sutro L 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER VASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3.5ATTY DKT:  235968 MATTER NO.  STATEMENT AND SIGNATO the best of my knowledge the original document.	of LP I.W. 918  Serie 1978  CLIENT REI  TURE. ge and belief, the forego	F.	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA  3. IF ABOVE FE INSUFFICIENC JNDER ORDEF dup. sheet not requ on is true and co	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4  E IS MIS CY TO E NO   uired   r of pagachmen	0 = TOTAL 1 INCLOSED: (Code of the code of	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.
ntellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L. 100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N. INTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER VASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3. 5ATTY DKT:  235968 MATTER NO.  STATEMENT AND SIGNATO To the best of my knowledge the original document.  Signature	of LP I.W. R 918 Serie 197B CLIENT REI TURE. ge and belief, the forego	F.	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA  3. IF ABOVE FE INSUFFICIENCY UNDER ORDEF dup, sheet not requ on is true and co	PATS: FEE E AL x \$4  E IS MIS CY TO E NO   uired   r of pagachmen	0 = TOTAL 1 INCLOSED: (Code of the code of	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.
Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro L 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3 5.5 ATTY DKT:  235968 MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATO the best of my knowledge the original document.	of LP I.W. R 918 Serie 197B CLIENT REI TURE. ge and belief, the forego	F. Information	APPLNS 1 + 7. AMOUNT OF ABOVE TOTA  3. IF ABOVE FE INSUFFICIENCY UNDER ORDEF dup, sheet not requ on is true and co	FEE EAL x \$4  E IS MIS CY TO E NO   irrect ar orrect ar cover s	0 = TOTAL 1 INCLOSED: (Code of the code of	ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-397 235968 MATTER N

PATENT

CDC-114X 11/1996

BOX ASSIGNMENTS	MRD	8-1-97		398	FOR TRADEMARKS	
•		RECORDATION F PATENT APPLICATI				
TO THE HONORABLE	DOMMISSIONER	OF PATENTS AND	10067 ENTS OR COPY THE	3763		
			ENTS OR COPY THE	EUr.		
1. NAME OF CONVEY 1. Alain-Dominique PE 3. AB:	RRIN	ASSIGNOHS(S)):	2. Jacques DILOER 4. 6.			
7.   8.   ADDITIONAL CAPE(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? □YES ☑NO						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIG		NG INTEREST:		<b></b>	3	
NAME: Cartier Internat	ional B.V.					
ADDRESS: Herengracht 436 Amsterdam-C, Netherlands						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S	& ADDRESS(ES)	ATTACHED? YES	s ⊠no	lan serie	and the second s	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):  (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document)						
⊠ASSIGNMENT C	F \( \sqrt{whol} \)	E PART INTE	BEST EXEC	. DATE: March 19, 19	07	
24/00/GIAMENT	, MINOL		LALO	DATE. Water 19, 19	97	
☐CHANGE OF NA	MEVERIF	TED TRANSLATION				
SECURITY	☐MERG	ER OTHER:				
EXECUTION DATE(S)	ON THE DECLAR	ATION IF FILED HERI	EWITH: (NOTE: IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER	SEE ATTY!) Marc	h 19, 1997	· · · · · ·			
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR F	PAT NO.(S). OTHE	RS ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attached?	_YES ⊠NO		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR	
series code/serial	·	if not in item 1			if not in item 1	
no						
29/068,175	235968					
5. Name & Address of			6. NUMBER INVOLVED:			
Concerning Docume		ed:	APPLNS 1 + PATS: 0 = TOTAL 1			
Cushman Darby & Cus			7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
Intellectual Property G			ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40			
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP						
				***		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN	NUE, N.W.			, ,		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST 1	NUE, N.W. FOWER			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST T WASHINGTON, D.C. 20	NUE, N.W. FOWER				ATE CHARGE	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST 1	NUE, N.W. FOWER		8. IF ABOVE FEE IS I	MISSING OR INADEQUA		
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST T WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT:	NUE, N.W. FOWER	Serie 197B	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS I	MISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	NUMBER: 03-3975	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST T WASHINGTON, D.C. 20	NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918	Serie 197B CLIENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS I	MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT   20053	NUMBER: 03-3975 235968	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST T WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5 ATTY DKT: 235968	NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918		8. IF ABOVE FEE IS I INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO	MISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	NUMBER: 03-3975	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST T WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5 ATTY DKT: 235968	NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918		8. IF ABOVE FEE IS I INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO	MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT   20053	NUMBER: 03-3975 235968	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST T WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5 ATTY DKT: 235968	NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918		8. IF ABOVE FEE IS I INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO	MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT   20053	NUMBER: 03-3975 235968	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5ATTY DKT: 235968 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S	NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918  CONSTRUCTOR OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR	CLIENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	MISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20053 CLIENT NO.	NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5 ATTY DKT: 235968 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn	NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918  CONSTRUCTOR OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR	CLIENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS I INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct	MISSING OR INADEQUAD DEPOSIT ACCOUNT   20053   CLIENT NO.	NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5 ATTY DKT: 235968 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn	NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918  CONSTRUCTOR OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTR	CLIENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachm	All SSING OR INADEQUAD DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20053  CLIENT NO.  and any attached coparages including this ents and document	NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5 ATTY DKT: 235968 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn	NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918  CONTRACTOR OF THE CON	CLIENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS I INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct	All SSING OR INADEQUADED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20053  CLIENT NO.  and any attached copages including this ents and document	NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.  by is a true copy of	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5 ATTY DKT:  235968  MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn the original documer	NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918  SIGNATURE. owledge and belief	CLIENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachm	All SSING OR INADEQUADED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20053  CLIENT NO.  and any attached copages including this ents and document	NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.  by is a true copy of	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5 ATTY DKT:  235968  MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn the original document with the original document.	NUE, N.W. FOWER 2005-3918  SIGNATURE. owledge and belief	CLIENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachm (do not file dup. Cove	AISSING OR INADEQUAD DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20053  CLIENT NO.  and any attached copages including this ents and document r sheet)	NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.  by is a true copy of	
1100 NEW YORK AVEN NINTH FLOOR, EAST I WASHINGTON, D.C. 20 5.5 ATTY DKT:  235968  MATTER NO.  9. STATEMENT AND S To the best of my kn the original documer	NUE, N.W. FOWER D005-3918  SIGNATURE. owledge and belief at. Signature rinkman	CLIENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TO UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachm	and any attached coparts and document r sheet)	NUMBER: 03-3975 235968 MATTER NO.  by is a true copy of	

Please return signed/recorded to. Cushman Darby & Cushman, LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

		or inver	mora	m	шие	ouisiae	USA
	9	executed	with	or	aftei	applica	tion
Alty	Dkt				1		
		M#		1	Cli	ent Ref	

USA Patent Appln Sole or Joint

## **ASSIGNMENT**

	street of the st	
	In consideration of the sum of Ten valuable consideration paid to each of	Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and the undersigned, to wit:
	(1) Alain-Dominique PERRIN	(4)
Insert Name(s)	(2) Jacques DILTOER	(5)
of inventors	(3)	[ ] x box if continued on page 2
	the receipt and sufficiency of which are undersigned who at the request of, he transfer(s) unto:	reby sell(s), assign(s) and
	CARTIER INTERNATIONAL B.	
Insert Name(s) of Assignee(s)	Herengracht 436 AMSTERDAN	
and Address (es)	paignated "ACCIONIEE") the entire right ti	itte and interact for
(nereinaiter of	esignated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, ti the United States of America as define	
		all divisions, continuations, substitutes,
	and reissues thereof; and all resulting	patents, known as
Title of	EARRINGS	
Invention		
	for which the undersigned executed a	n application for Letters Patent
$\underline{NOTE} > -> -> $ (A)	of the United States of America [ ] ev	en date herewith
(Complete line (B)	[ ] on	
A, B and/or $C$ ) (C	in U.S. Appln No/	filed February 3, 1997
	AND the undersigned hereby a	authorize(s) and request(s) the United
		rademarks to issue said Letters Patent
		as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns
	and legal representatives; the undersig	
	that the attorneys of record in said ap-	plication shall hereafter act on
	behalf of said ASSIGNEE;	
		agree(s) to testify and execute any
	papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors,	
	deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to AS	
NOTE > >	and to the invention hereby transferred	
<u>NOTE</u> :->->	The undersigned hereby author Cushman, L.L.P. of the above address	
	identification necessary or desirable f	<del>-</del>
	reconstruction reconstruction	or recordation of this accument.
INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	WITNESS(ES)
1) Hain bommen		tar <u>ch 19,1997</u>
Name: Alain-Dom		
2) January	Silver All	March 19,1997
Name: Jacques	DINTOER	
IF ADDITIONAL INV	ENTORS, check box [ ] and continue on	page 2

CDC - 114 8/94

REEL: 9374 FRAME: 0017